Position

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Engineer

Fire Fighter |

Fire Fighter |
Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$110,175

$98,606
$97,812
$77,411
$73,233
$61,539
$52,367
$50,696
$47,849

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,215
$24,572
$23,469
$19,623
$21,792
$19,527
$19,208
$16,518
$17,328



