Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Susanville	Fire	\$110,175	\$37,215
Fire Battalion Chief		Susanville	Fire	\$98,606	\$24,572
Fire Captain		Susanville	Fire	\$97,812	\$23,469
Fire Captain		Susanville	Fire	\$77,411	\$19,623
Engineer		Susanville	Fire	\$73,233	\$21,792
Fire Fighter I		Susanville	Fire	\$61,539	\$19,527
Fire Fighter I		Susanville	Fire	\$52,367	\$19,208
Engineer		Susanville	Fire	\$50,696	\$16,518
Administrative Assistant		Susanville	Fire	\$47,849	\$17,328